BINOD BIHARI MAHTO KOYALANCHAL UNIVERSITY, DHANBAD
' List of Holidays for the year, 2021

$l. No. Holidays Vacational Department Non-Vacational Department
Day/Days Month & Date No.ofDays| Day/Days Month & Date  [No. of Days
1. New Year Friday Jan.-01 01 Friday Jan.-01 01
2. Guru Govind Singh Jayanti Tuesday Jan, -05 01 Tuesday Jan, -05 01
3. Tusu Parv, Makar Sakranti Thursday Jan.14 01 Thursday Jan.14 01
4, Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Saturday Jan,-23 01 Saturday Jan.-23 01
jayanti
5. Republic Day Tuesday Jan.-26 01 Tuesday Jan.-26 01
6. Basant Panchami Tuesday Feb.-16 01 Tuesday Feb.- 16 01
7. Hazrat Ali Birthday Friday Feb. - 26 01 Friday Feb. - 26 01
8. Sant Ravidas Jayanti, Guru Saturday Feb. - 27 01 Saturday Feb.-27 01
Purnima '
9. Mahashivratri Thursday March - 11 01 Thursday March - 11 01
10. B.B.M.K.U. Sthapana Diwas Tuesday March - 23 01 Tuesday March - 23 01
11, Shab-e-Barat, Holi, Good Mon. —Mon. | 29 March —05 April 07 Mon. — Mon. March 29-05 07
Friday & Easter Mon. April
12. Ambedkar Jayanti & Sarhul Wed.— Fri. 14 April — 16 April 03 Wed.— Fri. April . 14-16 03
13. | Ramnavmi Wednesday April - 21, - 01 Wednesday April - 21 01 |
14. Veer Kunwar Singh Jayanti Friday April - 23 01 Friday April — 23 01
‘ 15. Last Friday of Ramzan Friday vay - 07 01 Friday May - 07 01
j 16. Eid-UL- Fitra Friday 14 May — 15 June 02 Friday May - 14 -15 02
17. Summer Vacation Thu.- Sat. 20 May - 19 June 27
18. Budh Purnima \Wednesday May - 26 01
19. Hul Diwas Wed. June - 30 01 Wed. June - 30 01
20. Rath Yatra Monday July - 12 01 Monday July-12 01
21. Bakrid Wed. Thur. 21 July — 22 July 02 Wed. Thur. July-21, 22 02
22. Guru Purnima Saturday July - 24 01 Saturday July - 24 01
23. Last Manday of Sawan Monday Aug. 16 01 Monday Aug. 16 01
24. Mansha Puja Wednesday Aug .- 18 01 Wednesday Aug .- 18 01
25. Muharram Thursday Aug.-19 01 Thursday Aug.-19 01
26. Sri Krishna Janmashtami Monday Aug.- 30 01 Monday Aug.- 30 01
27. Ganesh Chaturthi Friday September- 10 01 Friday September- 10 01
28. Karma Fri.- Sat 17 Sept. — 18 Sept. 02 Fri.- Sat Sept. 17,18 02
29. Binod Bihari Mahto Jayanti Thursday Sept. 23 01 Thursday Sept. 23 01
30. Chehallum Mon. Sept. 27 01 Mon. Sept. 27 01
31 Gandhi Jayanti Saturday Oct. - 02 01 Saturday Oct. - 02 01
32. Mahalya Wed. Oct. 06 01 Wed. Oct. 06 01
33. Kalash Sthapan Thursday Oct. 07 01 Thursday Oct. 07 01
34, Durga Puja, Deepawali, & Mon. = Thu. 11 Oct. — 11 Nov. 28 Mon.- Sat. Oct. 11-16 06
Chhath Puja
35. Eid- e- Milade-ul- Nabi, Tuesday Oct.- 19 01
36. Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti Wednesday Oct. - 20 01
37. Deepawali, & Chhath Puja Thus. - Thus. Nov.-04 - 11 07
38. Birsa Jayanti & Jharkhand Mon. Nov. - 15 01 Mon. 15 Nov. 01
Asthapana Diwas
39. ] Guru Nanak Jayanti Friday Nov. - 15 01 Friday Nov. - 19 01
[ 40, | Christmas & Winter Vacation | Thur. - sat. 23 Dec. - 31 Dec. 08 | Thur.-sat. | Dec-23-Jan01 | 08
[ ] Total 107 68

Note- 1. Sunday is Public Holiday.
2. Mahavir Jayantl, Raksha Bandhan, Anant Chaturdashl & Independence Day fall on Sunday.

3, The Muslim Hollday shall be declared to visibility of the Moon.
By order of the Vice-Chancellor

Sd/-
Registrar
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Memo No.: - BBMKU/R/............../ 2020, Dhanbad DAte: .ol P oae
Copy to: /9 /? /?”ZG
All Heads of the University Department under BBMKU, Dhanbad.
All Officers, BBMKU, Dhanbad.
All Principals of the College under BBMKU, Dhanbad.
The 0.5.D. (J) to Hon'ble Governor’s Secretarlat, Raj Bhavan, Ranchl.
The Secretary, Dept. of Higher, Technical Education & Skill Development, Govt. of Jharkhand, Ranchi
The Director, Dept. of Higher, Technical Education & Skill Development, Govt. of Jharkhand, Ranchi
The Secretary, U.G.C., New Delhi.
The Secretary, Jharkhand Academic Council, Ranchi.
P.A. to VC/PVC/F.A./R for Information to V.C /PVC/F.A/R
The Editors, All newspapers.
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